MBR#

7238

45296

5980

35184

34828

43869

43871

15049

15049

41205

41205

42404

42404

42404

35504

45763

45691

42514

42514

42514

45174

35490

35490

35490

35490

35490

35490

41157

41157

40015

40015

40015

45771

43296

MEMBERSHIP NAME

BUCKHORN ELE SCH

CALVARY CHRISTIAN HIGH
SCHOOL

DUNEDIN MID SCH
ESPIRITU SANTO CATHOLIC
SCHA

LAKELAND CHRISTIAN
SCHOOL A

LAWTON CHILES MID
ACADEMY A

LAWTON CHILES MID
ACADEMY C

LINCOLN ELE MAGNET SCH

LINCOLN ELE MAGNET SCH

MACFARLANE PARK ELE SCH

MACFARLANE PARK ELE SCH
MORGAN FITZGERALD MID
SCH

MORGAN FITZGERALD MID
SCH

MORGAN FITZGERALD MID
SCH

MULRENNAN MID SCH

NORTH LAKELAND ELE SCH
PLATO ACADEMY
CLEARWATER

PLATO ACADEMY TARPON
SPRINGS

PLATO ACADEMY TARPON
SPRINGS

PLATO ACADEMY TARPON
SPRINGS

RANDALL MID SCH
ROWLETT ACADEMY FAMILY
ASSOC

ROWLETT ACADEMY FAMILY
ASSOC

ROWLETT ACADEMY FAMILY
ASSOC

ROWLETT ACADEMY FAMILY
ASSOC

ROWLETT ACADEMY FAMILY
ASSOC

ROWLETT ACADEMY FAMILY
ASSOC

ST JOSEPH SCHOOL

ST JOSEPH SCHOOL
STATE COLLEGE OF FL
COLLEG SCH

STATE COLLEGE OF FL
COLLEG SCH

STATE COLLEGE OF FL
COLLEG SCH

TARPON FUNDAMENTAL ELE
SCH

WINSTON ACADEMY OF
ENG

PROBLEM

5: A Stellar Hangout

1: Triathlon Travels

3: Classics... Mockumentary!
Seriously?

3: Classics... Mockumentary!
Seriously?

4: Animal House

5: A Stellar Hangout

2: Emoji, Speak for Yourself

3: Classics... Mockumentary!
Seriously?

2: Emoji, Speak for Yourself

5: A Stellar Hangout

2: Emoji, Speak for Yourself

4: Animal House

3: Classics... Mockumentary!
Seriously?

2: Emoji, Speak for Yourself

5: A Stellar Hangout

1: Triathlon Travels

4: Animal House

5: A Stellar Hangout

3: Classics... Mockumentary!
Seriously?

1: Triathlon Travels

1: Triathlon Travels

4: Animal House

4: Animal House

3: Classics... Mockumentary!
Seriously?

3: Classics... Mockumentary!
Seriously?

2: Emoji, Speak for Yourself

1: Triathlon Travels

2: Emoji, Speak for Yourself

1: Triathlon Travels

5: A Stellar Hangout

3: Classics... Mockumentary!
Seriously?

2: Emoji, Speak for Yourself

3: Classics... Mockumentary!
Seriously?

4: Animal House

DIV

LONG TERM

TIME

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

8:20 AM

12:00 PM

3:20PM

3:20PM

11:00 AM

8:40 AM

2:40 PM

4:20 PM

2:20PM

12:00 PM

9:00 AM

1:20PM

9:40 AM

10:40 AM

8:40 AM

10:20 AM

1:40 PM

4:00 PM

9:40 AM

12:40 PM

2:40 PM

11:20 AM

11:20 AM

3:40 PM

11:40 AM

10:20 AM

11:20 AM

9:00 AM

12:00 PM

3:20PM

2:20PM

8:20 AM

FLORIDA ODYSSEY OF THE MIND
2018 STATE TOURNAMENT - Buccaneer Bay Region
APRIL 14, 2018

SPONTTI:III‘JEEDUS WORKER
1:40 PM Tina Livezey
11:00 AM Tammy Hutto
1:40 PM Kevin Farrell
3:20PM Seth Miller
8:20AM \;;ie:chmann
8:00 AM Alyssa Bland
12:20 PM Douglas Bland
10:00 AM Michele Kwon
9:00 AM Kelli Foote
11:40 AM E;t:':der
8:00 AM z::;lpcion
10:00 AM Matthew Bohl
12:20PM :;:2':&
9:40 AM Ashlyn Haworth
1:40 PM Tracy Hoyt
3:40 PM Jz')nathanA

Fiermonti

11:40 AM miz:"l“e
4:40 PM Frank Parrish
8:20 AM Vicki Portellos
8:00 AM Sean Wallace
3:40 PM Kellie Bole
10:20 AM Jaclyn Gauthier
10:20 AM Maritza Giraldo
8:40 AM Greg Caller
8:40 AM Mike Mantone
8:20 AM Erica Bush
8:20 AM Shellie Szeezil
9:00 AM Valerie Longo
9:00 AM Juli Ferguson
2:20 PM Ray Waldin
2:40 PM Marc Farinas
9:00 AM ‘T’:ra'::"
3:40 PM Julie Clampitt
2:00 PM Melissa

Livingston

ASSIGNMENT

Door Monitor - A Stellar Hangout
Division 1

Friday Sales Setup

Door Monitor - Mockumentary!
Seriously? Division 2

Door Monitor - Mockumentary!
Seriously? Division 2

Friday Sales Setup

Zone Monitor - Pegasus Loading Dock

Sales

Award Setup

Registration

Door Monitor - A Stellar Hangout
Division 1

Door Monitor - Emoji Speak for Yourself
Division 1

Sales

OMER's Block Party

Sales

Zone Monitor - Pegasus Ballrooms
Sales

Zone Monitor - Student Union 2nd Floor

Friday Sales Setup

Door Monitor - Mockumentary!
Seriously? Division 1

Door Monitor - Animal House Weigh-In

Friday Sales Setup

Friday Sales Setup

Sales

OMER's Block Party

Zone Monitor - Student Union 2nd Floor

Sales

Zone Monitor - Venue

Sales

Sales

Spontaneous Check-In

Information

Door Monitor - Mockumentary!
Seriously? Division 3

Sales

Zone Monitor - Student Union 2nd Floor

ASSIGNMENT TIME

7:30AM - 9:30AM

5:00PM - 7:00PM

11:30AM - 1:30PM

9:30AM - 11:30AM

3:00PM - 5:00PM

1:00PM - 2:30PM

8:00AM - 10:00AM

4:00PM - 6:00PM

8:00AM - 10:00AM

1:30PM - 3:30PM

9:30AM - 11:30AM

3:30PM - 5:30PM

4:00PM - 5:30PM

2:00PM - 4:00PM

3:30PM - 5:00PM

8:00AM - 10:00AM

11:30AM - 1:30PM

7:00PM - 9:00PM

9:30AM - 11:30AM

11:00AM - 1:00PM

5:00PM - 7:00PM

7:00PM - 9:00PM

9:00AM - 11:00AM

4:00PM - 5:30PM

1:30PM - 3:30PM

12:00PM - 2:00PM

1:30PM - 3:30PM

11:00AM - 1:00PM

8:00AM - 10:00AM

3:30PM - 5:30PM

1:00PM - 3:00PM

7:30AM - 9:30AM

11:00AM - 1:00PM

9:30AM - 11:30AM

REPORT TO

Daniel Brakopp

Marilyn Wolpert

Kathy Doyle

Kathy Doyle

Marilyn Wolpert

Daniel Brakopp

Marilyn Wolpert

Freda Abercrombie

Freda Abercrombie

Daniel Brakopp

Punchie Bradshaw-
Teal

Marilyn Wolpert

Amy Owens

Marilyn Wolpert

Daniel Brakopp

Marilyn Wolpert

Angela Coulson

Marilyn Wolpert

Kathy Doyle

Angela Coulson

Marilyn Wolpert

Marilyn Wolpert

Marilyn Wolpert

Amy Owens

Angela Coulson

Marilyn Wolpert

Sam O'Briant
(parrott hat)

Marilyn Wolpert

Marilyn Wolpert

Josh Venie

Kathy Wilhelm

Kathy Doyle

Marilyn Wolpert

Angela Coulson

ASSIGNMENT LOCATIO! COACH
Student Union Pegasus Heather Rice
Ballroom Team Entrance

Student Union Atrium  Andrew Lucas
Classroom Building 2 -

Lobby near elevator el T

Classroom Building 2 -

Lobby near elevator Kelley Miller

Student Union Atrium  Dena Workman

Student Union Pegasus

Ballroom Team Entrance Lesa Bland
Student Union Atrium  Lesa Bland
. Bronwyn
Arena Main Floor
Heyman

Student Union Atrium

Under the Stairs Michelle Costello

Student Union Pegasus  Luckvinder
Ballroom Team Entrance Gakhal

Student Union 3rd Floor - Rafael

Cape Florida C/D Concepcion
Student Union Atrium  Kristi Gnage
Arena - Outside Front Lisa Micalizzi

Entrance
Student Union Atrium  Stephani Bohl

Student Union Pegasus

Ballroom Team Entrance Barbie White
Student Union Atrium c_h"Ste" )
Fiermonti

Student Union 2nd Floor - Mary Ann
Egmont Key Room Stephenson
Student Union Atrium  Lynn Parrish

Classroom Building 2 -

Lobby near elevator ey R 2y

Student Union 2nd Floor -

B ly Harri:
Egmont Key Room everly Harris

Student Union Atrium  Kellie Bole
Student Union Atrium Sam‘antha
Robinson
Student Union Atrium Sarn.antha
Robinson
Arena - Outside Front
Betsy Caller
Entrance
Student Union 2nd Floor - .
Lisa Moore
Egmont Key Room
Student Union Atrium  Christine Sket
Arena Loading Dock Christine Sket
Area
Student Union Atrium  Maria Pardo
Student Union Atrium  Maria Pardo
Classroom Building 1 - . :
Check-In Desk Cris Waldin
Student Union Atrium - Lisa Lace
Information Desk v
Classroom Building 2 - Lisa Lacey

Lobby near elevator

Student Union Atrium  Jennifer Scott

Student Union 2nd Floor -

S Gail
Egmont Key Room unny Gal



