FLORIDA ODYSSEY OF THE MIND

2018 STATE TOURNAMENT - Buccaneer Bay Region APRIL 14, 2018

MBR#	MEMBERSHIP NAME	PROBLEM	DIV	LONG TERM TIME	SPONTANEOUS TIME	WORKER	ASSIGNMENT	ASSIGNMENT TIME	REPORT TO	ASSIGNMENT LOCATION	СОАСН
7238	BUCKHORN ELE SCH	5: A Stellar Hangout	1	10:00 AM	1:40 PM	Tina Livezey	Door Monitor - A Stellar Hangout Division 1	7:30AM - 9:30AM	Daniel Brakopp	Student Union Pegasus Ballroom Team Entrance	Heather Rice
45296	CALVARY CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL	1: Triathlon Travels	III	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	Tammy Hutto	Friday Sales Setup	5:00PM - 7:00PM	Marilyn Wolpert	Student Union Atrium	Andrew Lucas
5980	DUNEDIN MID SCH	3: Classics Mockumentary! Seriously?	Ш	8:20 AM	1:40 PM	Kevin Farrell	Door Monitor - Mockumentary! Seriously? Division 2	11:30AM - 1:30PM	Kathy Doyle	Classroom Building 2 - Lobby near elevator	Deborah Bunch
35184	ESPIRITU SANTO CATHOLIC SCH A	3: Classics Mockumentary! Seriously?	П	12:00 PM	3:20 PM	Seth Miller	Door Monitor - Mockumentary! Seriously? Division 2	9:30AM - 11:30AM	Kathy Doyle	Classroom Building 2 - Lobby near elevator	Kelley Miller
34828	LAKELAND CHRISTIAN SCHOOL A	4: Animal House	1	3:20 PM	8:20 AM	Fred Wiechmann	Friday Sales Setup	3:00PM - 5:00PM	Marilyn Wolpert	Student Union Atrium	Dena Workman
43869	LAWTON CHILES MID ACADEMY A	5: A Stellar Hangout	П	3:20 PM	8:00 AM	Alyssa Bland	Zone Monitor - Pegasus Loading Dock	1:00PM - 2:30PM	Daniel Brakopp	Student Union Pegasus Ballroom Team Entrance	Lesa Bland
43871	LAWTON CHILES MID ACADEMY C	2: Emoji, Speak for Yourself	Ш	11:00 AM	12:20 PM	Douglas Bland	Sales	8:00AM - 10:00AM	Marilyn Wolpert	Student Union Atrium	Lesa Bland
15049	LINCOLN ELE MAGNET SCH	3: Classics Mockumentary! Seriously?	ı	8:40 AM	10:00 AM	Michele Kwon	Award Setup	4:00PM - 6:00PM	Freda Abercrombie	Arena Main Floor	Bronwyn Heyman
15049	LINCOLN ELE MAGNET SCH	2: Emoji, Speak for Yourself	1	2:40 PM	9:00 AM	Kelli Foote	Registration	8:00AM - 10:00AM	Freda Abercrombie	Student Union Atrium Under the Stairs	Michelle Costello
41205	MACFARLANE PARK ELE SCH	5: A Stellar Hangout	I	4:20 PM	11:40 AM	Luckvinder Gakhal	Door Monitor - A Stellar Hangout Division 1	1:30PM - 3:30PM	Daniel Brakopp	Student Union Pegasus Ballroom Team Entrance	Luckvinder Gakhal
41205	MACFARLANE PARK ELE SCH	2: Emoji, Speak for Yourself	ı	2:20 PM	8:00 AM	Rafael Concepcion	Door Monitor - Emoji Speak for Yourself Division 1	9:30AM - 11:30AM	Punchie Bradshaw- Teal	Student Union 3rd Floor Cape Florida C/D	- Rafael Concepcion
42404	MORGAN FITZGERALD MID SCH	4: Animal House	II	12:00 PM	10:00 AM	Matthew Bohl	Sales	3:30PM - 5:30PM	Marilyn Wolpert	Student Union Atrium	Kristi Gnage
42404	MORGAN FITZGERALD MID SCH	3: Classics Mockumentary! Seriously?	Ш	9:00 AM	12:20 PM	Jennifer McGraw	OMER's Block Party	4:00PM - 5:30PM	Amy Owens	Arena - Outside Front Entrance	Lisa Micalizzi
42404	MORGAN FITZGERALD MID SCH	2: Emoji, Speak for Yourself	Ш	1:20 PM	9:40 AM	Ashlyn Haworth	n Sales	2:00PM - 4:00PM	Marilyn Wolpert	Student Union Atrium	Stephani Bohl
35504	MULRENNAN MID SCH	5: A Stellar Hangout	Ш	9:40 AM	1:40 PM	Tracy Hoyt	Zone Monitor - Pegasus Ballrooms	3:30PM - 5:00PM	Daniel Brakopp	Student Union Pegasus Ballroom Team Entrance	Barbie White
45763	NORTH LAKELAND ELE SCH	1: Triathlon Travels	I	10:40 AM	3:40 PM	Jonathan Fiermonti	Sales	8:00AM - 10:00AM	Marilyn Wolpert	Student Union Atrium	Christen Fiermonti
45691	PLATO ACADEMY CLEARWATER	4: Animal House	Ш	8:40 AM	11:40 AM	Josephine Mutuku	Zone Monitor - Student Union 2nd Floor	11:30AM - 1:30PM	Angela Coulson	Student Union 2nd Floor Egmont Key Room	· Mary Ann Stephenson
42514	PLATO ACADEMY TARPON SPRINGS	5: A Stellar Hangout	Ш	10:20 AM	4:40 PM	Frank Parrish	Friday Sales Setup	7:00PM - 9:00PM	Marilyn Wolpert	Student Union Atrium	Lynn Parrish
42514	PLATO ACADEMY TARPON SPRINGS	3: Classics Mockumentary! Seriously?	1	1:40 PM	8:20 AM	Vicki Portellos	Door Monitor - Mockumentary! Seriously? Division 1	9:30AM - 11:30AM	Kathy Doyle	Classroom Building 2 - Lobby near elevator	Mary Helmy
42514	PLATO ACADEMY TARPON SPRINGS	1: Triathlon Travels	II	4:00 PM	8:00 AM	Sean Wallace	Door Monitor - Animal House Weigh-In	11:00AM - 1:00PM	Angela Coulson	Student Union 2nd Floor Egmont Key Room	Beverly Harris
45174	RANDALL MID SCH	1: Triathlon Travels	Ш	9:40 AM	3:40 PM	Kellie Bole	Friday Sales Setup	5:00PM - 7:00PM	Marilyn Wolpert	Student Union Atrium	Kellie Bole
35490	ROWLETT ACADEMY FAMILY ASSOC	4. Animai nouse	Ш	12:40 PM	10:20 AM	Jaclyn Gauthier	Friday Sales Setup	7:00PM - 9:00PM	Marilyn Wolpert	Student Union Atrium	Samantha Robinson
35490	ROWLETT ACADEMY FAMILY ASSOC	4: Animal House	ı	2:40 PM	10:20 AM	Maritza Giraldo	Sales	9:00AM - 11:00AM	Marilyn Wolpert	Student Union Atrium	Samantha Robinson
35490	ROWLETT ACADEMY FAMILY ASSOC	3: Classics Mockumentary! Seriously?	Ш	11:20 AM	8:40 AM	Greg Caller	OMER's Block Party	4:00PM - 5:30PM	Amy Owens	Arena - Outside Front Entrance	Betsy Caller
35490	ROWLETT ACADEMY FAMILY ASSOC	3: Classics Mockumentary! Seriously?	Ш	11:20 AM	8:40 AM	Mike Mantone	Zone Monitor - Student Union 2nd Floor	1:30PM - 3:30PM	Angela Coulson	Student Union 2nd Floor Egmont Key Room	Lisa Moore
35490	ROWLETT ACADEMY FAMILY ASSOC	2: Emoji, Speak for Yourself	Ш	3:40 PM	8:20 AM	Erica Bush	Sales	12:00PM - 2:00PM	Marilyn Wolpert	Student Union Atrium	Christine Sket
35490	ROWLETT ACADEMY FAMILY ASSOC	1: Triathlon Travels	I	11:40 AM	8:20 AM	Shellie Szeezil	Zone Monitor - Venue	1:30PM - 3:30PM	Sam O'Briant (parrott hat)	Arena Loading Dock Area	Christine Sket
41157	ST JOSEPH SCHOOL	2: Emoji, Speak for Yourself	Ш	10:20 AM	9:00 AM	Valerie Longo	Sales	11:00AM - 1:00PM	Marilyn Wolpert	Student Union Atrium	Maria Pardo
41157	ST JOSEPH SCHOOL	1: Triathlon Travels	Ш	11:20 AM	9:00 AM	Juli Ferguson	Sales	8:00AM - 10:00AM	Marilyn Wolpert	Student Union Atrium	Maria Pardo
40015	STATE COLLEGE OF FL COLLEG SCH	5: A Stellar Hangout	Ш	9:00 AM	2:20 PM	Ray Waldin	Spontaneous Check-In	3:30PM - 5:30PM	Josh Venie	Classroom Building 1 - Check-In Desk	Cris Waldin
40015	STATE COLLEGE OF FL COLLEG SCH	3: Classics Mockumentary! Seriously?	Ш	12:00 PM	2:40 PM	Marc Farinas	Information	1:00PM - 3:00PM	Kathy Wilhelm	Student Union Atrium - Information Desk	Lisa Lacey
40015	STATE COLLEGE OF FL COLLEG SCH	2: Emoji, Speak for Yourself	III	3:20 PM	9:00 AM	Maribel Whalen	Door Monitor - Mockumentary! Seriously? Division 3	7:30AM - 9:30AM	Kathy Doyle	Classroom Building 2 - Lobby near elevator	Lisa Lacey
45771	TARPON FUNDAMENTAL ELE SCH	3: Classics Mockumentary! Seriously?	1	2:20 PM	3:40 PM	Julie Clampitt	Sales	11:00AM - 1:00PM	Marilyn Wolpert	Student Union Atrium	Jennifer Scott
43296	WINSTON ACADEMY OF ENG	4: Animal House	ı	8:20 AM	2:00 PM	Melissa Livingston	Zone Monitor - Student Union 2nd Floor	9:30AM - 11:30AM	Angela Coulson	Student Union 2nd Floor Egmont Key Room	Sunny Gail